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FOOD GROUP
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Breakfast ideas

Lunch ideas

Snack ideas

Veg Packed Wholemeal 
Scones With Feta

Quinoa Summer 
Veggie Salad

Salt & Vinegar 
Chickpeas

Soba Salad With Avocado & 
Tahini Dressing

Egg Muffins

163

327

79

440

92

6.2

15.9

3.7

18.4

10.6

0.3 0 0 0 0.25

2 0 0.3 1 0.3

0 0 0 0.5 0

2.5 0 1 0.5 0

0.25 0 0 2 0

FRESH START WEIGHT-LOSS PROGRAMME

WEEKLY MEAL PLAN
WEEK 1

Got nutrition questions? Email as at freshstartexperts@myfoodbag.co.nz

https://blog.myfoodbag.co.nz/2020/10/13/veg-packed-wholemeal-scones-with-feta/
https://blog.myfoodbag.co.nz/2020/03/10/quinoa-summer-veggie-salad/
https://blog.myfoodbag.co.nz/2017/12/14/salt-vinegar-chickpeas/
https://blog.myfoodbag.co.nz/2019/11/10/soba-salad-with-avocado-tahini-dressing/
https://blog.myfoodbag.co.nz/2022/06/09/fresh-start-restart-egg-muffins/
freshstartexperts@myfoodbag.co.nz

