FRESH START WEIGHT-LOSS PROGRAMME

WEEKLY MEAL PLAN

WEEK 1

LEGUMES, NUTS, SEEDS, FISH & OTHER SEAFOOD, EGGS, POULTRY APPROX OR RED MEAT MILK & NUMBER OF WITH FAT ADDITIONAL VEGETABLES FRUIT GRAIN FOODS REMOVED PRODUCTS SERVINGS FROM THE AGE FOOD GROUP GROUPS** 19-50 ••••• ... 0 - 3 50-70 ••••• ••••• 001 ... 0 - 2.5 ••••• 00001 001 0 - 2.5 WOMEN 0 - 2.5 19-50 ••••• ••••• ••••• •••• •••• 0 - 2.5 51-70 ••••• •••• 0 - 2 **PREGNANT** 0 - 2.5 **LACTATING** 0 - 2.5

• one serving • half serving



Breakfast ideas

MEALS	kcal	PROTEIN(g)	FOOD GROUP	SEE RECIPE
Veg Packed Wholemeal Scones With Feta	163	6.2	03 0 0 0 0.25	CLICK &

Lunch ideas

MEALS	kcal	PROTEIN(g)	FOOD GROUP	SEE RECIPE
Quinoa Summer Veggie Salad	327	15.9	0 0 0.3 1 0.3	CLICK &
Soba Salad With Avocado & Tahini Dressing	440	18.4	2.5 0 1 0.5 0	CLICK &

Snack ideas

MEALS	kcal	PROTEIN(g)	FOOD GROUP	SEE RECIPE
Salt & Vinegar Chickpeas	79	3.7	0 0 0 0.5 0	CLICK &
Egg Muffins	92	10.6	Ø	CLICK &

Got nutrition questions? Email as at freshstartexperts@myfoodbag.co.nz